
PN-EN 60 998-1 PN-EN 60 998-1 PN-EN 60 998-1

                                 

2.5 mm2 4 mm2 6 mm2

2.5 mm2 2.5 mm2 4 mm2

-25°C … +85°C -25°C … +85°C -25°C … +85°C

400 V
24 A

400 V
32 A

400 V
41 A

90 / 13.4 / 16 / 8 / 6 mm 106 / 16.8 / 18 / 9 / 7 mm 117.7 / 17.2 / 19 / 10 / 7 mm

5 mm 6 mm 6 mm

M 3 M 3 M 3

100 szt. 100 szt. 100 szt.

No. Cat.- Colour

White

Czarny / 

Norma / Norm

Cross section

Drut / 

Rated date

Current

Dimensions

A / B / C / D / E

 

Masa / 

and screws.

Poliamid PA6 - tworzywo nie 

Polyamide PA6 -a self-

system into lines due to 



PN-EN 60 998-1 PN-EN 60 998-1 PN-EN 60 998-1 PN-EN 60 998-1
                                     Klasa V0                      i inne

10 mm2 16 mm2 25 mm2 35 mm2

6 mm2 10 mm2 16 mm2 35 mm2

-25°C … +85°C -25°C … +85°C -25°C … +110°C -25°C … +110°C

400 V
57 A

400 V
76 A

500 V
101 A

750 V
 

141 / 21 / 21 / 12 / 10 mm 153 / 22 / 22 / 13 / 10 mm 201 / 26 / 36 / 17 / 13 mm 212 / 29 / 36 / 18 / 15 mm

8 mm 8.5 mm 12 mm 12 mm

M 4 M 5 M 5 M 5

M 4

100 szt. 50 szt. 10 szt. 10 szt.

Brass

and screws.

Poliamid PA6 - tworzywo nie 

Polyamide PA6 -a self-

system into lines due to 

2.1


